(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Akshay Sahu Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1662 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 11 Jun 1995 Application Received | 23-06-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114508 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type STOPCHECK Final Report Date 18-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

REPORT COMPONENT

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPONENT STATUS

COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Concentrix People Solutions 23-06-2025 GREEN
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Akash Pal - HRSS (PeopleFirst) 27-06-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Asstt. Registrar (Exams) 26-06-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Shubham Tripathi - Police 23-06-2025 GREEN

Constable

COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 23-06-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 23-06-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 24-06-2025 COMPLETED
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 23-06-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 23-06-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Concentrix Daksh Services India
Private Limited

Concentrix Daksh Services India
Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Akshay Sahu Akshay Sahu

Emp Code: 101614865 101614865

From: 18-08-2020 18-08-2020

To: 02-04-2021 02-04-2021
Designation: Advisor |, Chat Support Advisor I, Chat Support

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Concentrix People Solutions,
found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Concentrix People Solutions

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Mon 23-Jun-25 3:10 PM

ConcentrixPeopleSolutions@concentrix.com
##55343#4#:Response submission for survey Background Verification Form with results

To ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in

------ While replying, please do not add information below this line ------

Hi Team,
Thank you for writing to us.
Please find the mention details of employee

Employee Id: 101614865

Employee Name: AKSHAY SAHU

Last Designation: Advisor I, Chat Support
Date of Joining: 18-Aug-20

Last Working Day:  2-Apr-21

This mailbox is not monitored. Please do not reply to this mailbox.
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Akshay Sahu Akshay Sahu

Emp Code: 703286530 OHR-ID: 703286530 & E-CODE
599000

From: 19-05-2021 19-05-2021

To: 24-03-2025 24-03-2025

Designation: Process Developer Process Developer

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Akash Pal - HRSS

(PeopleFirst), Genpact India Private Limited, found the employment as genuine.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Akash Pal - HRSS (PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date:

27-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Fri 27-Jun-252:12 PM

People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Akshay Sahu (1) -GQ-AMRSN-1662- Genpact India Private Limited

To Akshatha

Cc "layakumar Velu - GoldQuest Giobal'

Hi Team,
Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID 703286530
E-CODE 599000
NAME Mr. Akshay Sahu
DATE OF JOINING 19-May-21
DATE OF
RELIEVING 24-Mar-25
Process
DESIGMNATION Developer
Mr.
SUPERVISOR Kinshuk Kapoor

Thanks & Regards

Akash Pal
HRSS5(PeopleFirst)

genpact | Transformation Happens Here

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page5/5



GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

C.S.J.M. University

C.S.J.M. University

Name Of The Candidate: Akshay Sahu Akshay Sahu

Enroll No: CSJMA13001302206 CSJMA13001302206

Degree: Bachelor of Computer Applications Bachelor of Computer Applications
Major: Computer Applications Computer Applications

Month And Year Of Passing:

2016

2016

S| No:

03-15058197

03-15058197

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Asstt. Registrar (Exams) -
C.S.J.M. University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Asstt. Registrar (Exams)

Report Verified Date:

26-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1662

GQ-AMRSN-1662

Candidate Name:

Akshay Sahu

Akshay Sahu

Date Of Birth:

11-06-1995

11-06-1995

Father Name:

Ramesh Chandra sahu

Ramesh Chandra sahu

Addressl: No 100/464 colonel ganj , Near Nav No 100/464 colonel ganj , Near Nav
Jyoti shiksha Niketan school, Kanpur, Jyoti shiksha Niketan school, Kanpur,
Uttar Pradesh - 208001 Uttar Pradesh - 208001

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Shubham Tripathi

(Police Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav
Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, hence closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Shubham Tripathi - Police Constable

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PATAV AGARWAT

ATWOCATE AND LEGATL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432 /14

TRUE COPY

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRBSN-1662
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Alcshay Sahu
FATHER NAME Ramesh Chandra sahn
DATE OF BIRTH 11-June-1993

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Mo 100,464 colonel ganj , Near Wav Jyoti shiksha Wiketan school, Eanpur, Uttar
Pradesh - 205001

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION Pheelkhana Police Staton
NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER. |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 05122-354585
VERIFICATION STATUS Venhed Clear
VERIFIED DATE 23-June-2025

VERIFIER NAWME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Shubham Topathi, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Venified Clear - Wo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

SUFREME COURT OF INDILA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - o Records Found

As on the date of this search and as per the online htigation database there 15 no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The mnformation 15 subject to the search conducted within the Junsdictional limuts of the Address of the

Candidate promided. Hence, thus information is subjectrre in natere.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Crminal case institrted against the Reference
MNumber raized before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectrve in nahzre.

DISCLATMER:

Proper dne diligence has been conduneted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instouction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not Lable for any act of error, cmission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned couct. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Truly
Adhe

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

,:"‘Jr-
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1662 GQ-AMRSN-1662

Candidate Name: Akshay Sahu Akshay Sahu

Date Of Birth: 11-06-1995 11-06-1995

Father Name: Ramesh Chandra sahu Ramesh Chandra sahu

Addressl: No 100/464 colonel ganj , Near Nav No 100/464 colonel ganj , Near Nav
Jyoti shiksha Niketan school, Kanpur, Jyoti shiksha Niketan school, Kanpur,
Uttar Pradesh - 208001 Uttar Pradesh - 208001

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGATL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATIONID GO-AMBSN-1662
MNAME OF THE APPLICAINT Alshay Sahu
FATHER NAME Ramesh Chandra sahm

DATE OF BIRTH

11-June-1995

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Mo 100,464 colonel ganj , Mear Nav Jyon shiksha Miketan school, Eanpur, Uttar
Pradesh - 203001

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 23-June-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case institnted against the Beference
MNumber raized before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jucsdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjectve 10 nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal caze instibated against the Eeference
MNumber raised before ns, The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jursdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjectve 10 nature.

DISCIATMER:

Proper due diligence has been condneted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instrzetion of CLIENT and the nadersigned is not lable for any act of ecror, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Cestificate.

Youss Traly

Adeped

(PALAV AGARWAT)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: GTTPS7829P GTTPS7829P

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

=

' AKSHAY SAHU !
- :,-rf -, .
RAMESH CHANDRASAHU % ;

11/06/1995 " B ss
Permanent Account Number - ﬂ;ﬁ“-

GTTPS7829P el o
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Annexure 6 (b)

£ 1 e
f:‘"':'- e-Fillng aywes e t.Callus v @ English ~
Intome Tax Departmin], Govemment of india

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
o You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
GTTPS7829P AXIXY SXXU
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Akshay Sahu

Akshay Sahu

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1662 GQ-AMRSN-1662
Employee Id: 114508 114508
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name:

PF PORTAL

Report Verified Date:

24-06-2025
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Annexure 7 (a)

Dt © 24-Jume- J0E5

LIAN Member ki Hasme Fanbes fHusband Marme Establishment Hame [i5]] DOE
101800533814 | PYERPOOMS05 30000095539 AKSHAY SabL RAMESH CHANDIUA SAHLI GENPACT INDIA PRIVATE UMITED 19-05.2021 | 24-03-2005
101404523814 |_GNGGN126861 10000036557 AKSHAY SAHU RAMESH CHANDIA SAHU] POLICYBAZAAR INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED] _27.04 2021 | 31-05.2021
101404533814 | GRGGNIOINGA000MN 4211 AKSHAY SAHU RAMESH CHANDRA SAHU] CONCENTRIX DAKSH SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED| 18-08-3020 | 02-04-2021

- .
101404533814 | KOMALOOS4750000383714 AKSHAK SAHU RAMESH CHaMDRA samu|  TELEF E“”JHM"'“““‘:E':‘::L SERVICES PRVATE | - g.12.0019 | 11.04.2020
101804533810 | PUPUINOL2061 MO0ME4822 AKSHAY SAHU RAMESH CHANDILA SAHL CONNEQT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 10-01 2019 | 20112019

hittps: ffunifiedportal-mem epfindia gov. infmemberinterface/
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Akshay Sahu Akshay Sahu

Pan Number: GTTPS7829P GTTPS7829P

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 675

Scoring Factors: Not Applicable Presence Of Severe Delinquency As

Of Recent Update

Personal Loan Score: Not Applicable Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Transunion CIBIL
Report Verified Date: 23-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

menanT CwTe & o s TRA0GSR025 | T352E | CowTROL pukmen  FIAEETTEES

CONSUMER CIR
[ e - BEOHISON_EOLI&STY

COMSUMER INFORMATION

0 FS LR KARE : ihehey Sshy

DoB 1LDATHE

TELEEHCHE P =

AR T -

ENDER Male

ACCEESL +  dislhi, dathi, DELHI - EED0G2

CIBIL TRAMSUMION SCORE(S)

REFERENCE MmBR  : T

DETVIHG LICE-DEMD -
WOTER I ;-

FASSPOAT D : -

oy

SLOETHO FACTOES

1 Presenoe (0F Debrguency In The Reoent Past
L Presence Of Severe Delinguency As OF Recent Update

TrunsUniun@CIBIL

L |
CREDITVISIOMN® 3 Fresence OF | ’
g, & Low Proportion Trades
e 675
00tk e} s RO (Vo i) =TI
COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
ACCOUMTS BALAMCES ACCOUNT SPENED DATE
Total 3 ia High Cr/Sanc. Amt . 25 51,008 Recent ; 10,00/ 3024
Zero balance 3 b Current B A101972 Oldast 15/10/2008
Ohverdus = 11 Ohverdus = 7034 598
EHQUIRY SUMMARY
TORAL EROUIEES DT FECWT FkET 30 DWYS FAET LT WOHTRE FET 18 0TS
41 1505 1 o Fa
CREDITYISIONE® ALGORITHM{S)
'[-15 P Draditviskn Algerishmid svslable,
COMNSUMER DETAILS
COMSUMER INFORMATION
| e ANEHAY el 2/0 MR RAMESH CHANDRA s AHU non - IDG198S omuoen - Femals OREOITVEICE SOORE - D
IDENTIFICATIOM(E)
| EOEWTIFICATEO K TYPE EDEHTIFI ATEOH HEER TEELEE DT EFEATION AT
L
FAN CARD GTIPETEIIP - -
| DRIVER'S LICEMSE HD UPR0IS0037353 - -
AADHAARTD HOT D1aCLO08ED - -
| CHYC ID0S0LER130T - -

() - IDENTIFICATION REPORTED FROM EMOUIRY
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Annexure 8 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)

| T TELEPHIHE WSS TELEFHOHE BTS00 W
Mot Clazsifed FLEELT90% )

| Mat Clazsfied FIER4EEATT -
Mcbile Phore BS99 -

| Mot Classified ESR0050 )

(21 - TELEFHOME REPORTHED FROM ENCLUERY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)

ANSHAY. sAHUgaENPACT COM
| SHAHLIAKE HAYPRLpoMATL COM
CARE@POLICYEAZAAR COM
| SAHLIARSHAYSTLaaATL COM

COMSUMER'S REFORTED ADDRESSES)

ADCAET CATEDOET ESSIDEHCE SODE CETE REPTRTED:
A-3BUILDING ARJUN MAGAR. . SAFDARIUNG
ENCLAVE sAFDARIUNG, ENCLAVE ARJUN MASAR Permenent - WOL2024
5 AFDARJUMG, SOUTHWES TDELHI, DELHI - 110029
A-TBUTLDING ARJUN MASAR. ., SAFDARIUNG
ENCLAVE sAFDAR NG, ENCLAVE ARJUN MASAR Residenoe B TOL2024
5 AFDAR.JUMG, SOUTHWESTDELHI, DELHI - 110029
100/ 464 COLONEL aAN MANPUR NAGAR 208001 UTTAR )
PRADESH - T0E00E Parmanens 1S0L2024
100V/d54 COLONEL aANI COLONEL cAMJ KANPU, R HAGAR, <
| UTTAR PRADESH - 208001 Permenent 05/ 0072034
te1 - ADDRESSES. REPORTED FROM ENCUTRY
EMPLOYHENT INFORMATION
ACTIHINT TYRE O CUPATIO S i Filieel 3 FETMRISE D0k B TN A PR ] T Crief
[ Curtr Beprrtmet INCECATOR IHOECATOR
Credit Card salnried Mot Availsble Mot Avsilable Mot Available
[P
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Annexure 8 (c)

CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
EMQUIRIES
T bl S DUTEY DATE SHOLORY SRR ERIG LY dadsbOiLiniT
MOT DIECLOSED /D005 Comsumer Lom ¥ 12,000
! MOT DleCLOSED 16/06/2025 Comsurmer Loan vl
MOT DI=CLOSED D9YD4/20734 Cresit Card * 1000
| MOT DI=CLOSED THTSI00E Perzansl Laan v 100,000
MOT DI=CLOSED TS0 Perzans! Loan * 700,000
| WOT DlCLOSED V052024 Ferzonai Loan ® 7,50,000
WOT DI=CLOSED 1705/ Othars ¥ 150,000
| MOTDIsCi0sED I5/05/ 2024 Camzumer Laan 7L
WOT DISCLOSED 2052024 Ferzonsl Laan # 3,00,000
i MOT DIECLOSED 042024 Farzans Loan ¥ 200,000
MOT DISCLOSED 150472024 Heausing Loan ©500.000
| WOT CISCLOSED DHTA/034 DOthers ¥ 150,000
MOT Dl=CL0sED O9/D3/2024 Others v 150,000
| MO Dl=CLOSED DA/ 04 Perzansi Loan 550,000
MOT DlsCL0=ED 15U Crecit Card v 50,000
i MOT DIECLOSED MLHIE Cresit Card £ 75,000
MOT DISCLOSED MO0 Persansl Loen 5000
| WOT CISCLOSED LB/ 2003 Perzonst Loan ¥ 95,000
WOT DI=CLOSED D&/TE/I0T3 Cresit Card ® 10,000
| MO Dl=CLOSED 157/ Cregit Card * 50,000
MOT DIsCL0=ED A0S Perzansl Laan v L0000
| MOT DlsCloeE WAOTEEs Ferzomal Laam * 1500
MOT DISCLOSED AT/ Percansl Loen *500.000
| MOT DIsCLOSED 10/D72003 Others ¥ 150,000
WIOT Dl=CLOSED 1007 0TS E—— ® 605,000
| MOT DI=CLOSED DTS Perzansi Loan * 280,000
MOT DISCLOSED D870 Perzansl Loan ¥ 3,00,000
| WOT DEECLOsED WINSE Ferzomal Loan 700,000
MOT DISCLOSED 03002055 Persansl Loan ¥ 5,000
| MOT DlsCL0=ED TSI Crecit Card r 100
MO DI=CL0SED AT Frzamsl Laan * 500,000
| MOT Dl=CL0sE IS Perzansi Laan v 473
WOT CISCLOSED BIILNEG Cnesit Card ¥ 1,000
| MOT DECLOSED LG Coredit Card * 10,000
MOT DI=CLOSED /0%rA0T2 Cresit Card ¢ LOOD
| MOT DlsCL0=ED A0 Camzumer Laam v 101,000
WO DI=CL0sED HOR022 Camzumer Laan * 30,000
| MOT Dl=CL0sE 080T Cregit Card v L1, 000
MOT DI=CL0SED D&/ITA Camzumer Laan v L0000
| MOT DEECLOSED 0GT20T2 Others * 50,000

MOT DIsCLO= By D606 I0E2 Creit Card. ¥ 100
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GLOSSARY

Annexure 8 (d)

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

FERCOT SB0TION

FEY TERM / DOiDe

[ERE-CERIP RO

D Types

Telephone Fypes

Addresz Category

Dy Pt Dhaef Azt Clsrification

ot Diclomed

END OF REFOET OM ARSHAT SAHU 500 HE RAMEEIH CHANTRA SAHL

Comzumer CIR

TIricoome Tam ID Momizer (Pésh
Pezsport Humber

Voter IO

Dirver’s: Lioenes Humber
[Ratwor Card Mumber
Urdvareal T Murmiser {UTDY

Labest 4 Telephore detads reporbed.
[Hichile phiome

Home Phone

Office phone

TWort Classsifind.

Lot 4 ermails reported.

Galariet
Self Employed Professionals

Actiee Apcount not cioced

Imactive Closed anoount

Date Oiperead: Derte of first dishursement

Dt Clomed: Date of acoount clomure

Daite reporbed b Certrfied: Most repent date reported by reporiimg member
Loz Peryrment Dater Most recent date & paymet was mads on the scoounic.

Start date: Baginning of the paymment: hismry
[End Devte: End of the paryment history
D00 Paymentis mads on the dus date:

D001-500: Payment is missed by ramber of days. from the: due daze

ETOr Paymentz being made within ¥0 day=

SMA: Special scooumt created for reportng Standard Acoouts moving towand
Sub-smdard

1I: Paymertts baing mads sfter 91 daps
DET: The accouns hes remained Sut-tardard for 1 months

155+ The sconurt whars lass has bewn identifiad and remaine uncollectstle
3004 : Dnta nat reparted by Institutian

Comumer has raizad gri i of the
rhe * grisvamoe request reganding issue in cormectness

Encuiry made with cther Members

DI LADmES!

Al rdorrralion ooniadees b thiz credh report b b collabed by TrarafUsioe, CINIL Lniberd [TU CI0IL) S on indormuion, prosisiee ) sudenbbed bry s werious ks U e m pard of

ala aoad arr e b W ard werashty of B inhormation aubmitied. The omlil report b oererated wdeg Hhe propriviaey search and
‘rraich begles of TIF CIATL MU CERE wmwa s et pfforts o eeorr B of the It Repror. and shall onby be Sabde and F or reepenelie i
L wr i thy o TUCIRIL. Thee s of TRt kg sl of Hha g Fdra for TUCHE and Bz Hombere

& HEED Trare fraon 22601 Leneed [Formery: Soedd Infremn b e sel Jnci) Lmded). Al Tghis reesrvec

Tra=zUnicn CIBIL OIH - UTER0MHIDODPLO 1A 3R
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Akshay Sahu

Akshay Sahu

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 22 /22



Annexure 9 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Akshay Sahu

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches 1

Case D GO-AMRSMN-1662

Current Group World Check

Gender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 23 Jun 2025 13:48 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 1

Resolved Matches 1 Positive: 0 Possible: O
Unresolved Matches 0
NHeme Akshay Sahu
Date Printed 2362025, 13:50

RrmR i WX LSEG h
i et 5

False: 1

Confidential

11 Jun 1985
23 Jun 2025 13:48
Mo

Yes

INTELLIGEMCE

Unspecified: (
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Annexure 9 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Resalulisn Malching Date{s) ol Cilizens = Lani Last Resslublern  Resslution Mateh
W UiD T Categary Gonder Lacation Rk
Stutus Entity LLid Birth higr Resolved  Reviewed Reason Comment Strength
FALSE Akzhary SAHU 5405844 o8, INDIVIDUAL MALE NG INDO 23 Unknown N0 MATCH Exact
siC Jun-2025 100%

L Alabay St
Dt Prinsta Z3-06-2025, 1350
Priridd By Horrawrader Kum

Grosg Word Check m LSEG frﬁhéLLlﬁ.ENC[
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Annexure 9 (c)

AUDIT
23 Jun 2025 1349 Hemender Kumar 1 World-Check matches Desktop
resolved as False

23 Jun 2025 13:48 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

23 Jun 2025 1348 Hemender Kumar New Case added Desktop

Batch
NOTES

Al imestamps in this export are in UTC and may be in variance with the locale time shown on the applicaton
Legal Motice

The contents of this recond are private and confdentizl and shoubd not be disclosed to thind parties unless: (i) the terms. of yowr agreement with LEEG allow you to
do sa; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and such data inchedes ther World-Check record; or (i) you are under some other legal
obligation to do so. You must consider and abide by your own obligations in relation to the data privacy rights of individuals and mwst notify them of your inention

o search against World-Check and provide them with information contained in the World-Check privacy statement. Y'ou shall not rely upon the content of fhis report
without making independent chedks 1o verfy the information contained theren. information comelated is necessarily bref and should be read by you i the contesd of
the fuller details avalable in the extemnal sources to which links are provided. The aocuracy of the infoemation found in the underiyang sounces must be venfied with
the record subject before any acton is @ken and you should inform us if any links o the sounces are broken. i this recond contains negative allegations, it should

b= assumed that such allegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or enfities mergly because they are
identified i the database. nor because they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others identified in the database. The natwre of inking vanes considerably.
Many persons are indudied solely because they hold or have held prominent political positiens or are connected to such individuals.

Name Ashay Sahu
Diste Printed 23-06-2025 13:50

Printed By Hemender Kumar RISK
Groug World Check m L S E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 9 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 9 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 9 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 9 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 9 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 30/30



Annexure 9 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 9 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 9 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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